Scoresheet for Team: 62108 WHITE POGMA
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY

Name

Hori, Chiga

Kai, Seiichi
Mizuno, Shinya
Marumoto, Konatsu
Nagafuji, Yoshihiro
Marumoto, Gaku
Tamura, Yukihisa

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 WHITE POGMA
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
N*9 0 06358 Yamanaka, Kazuki ¥3000. *4 0 12605
*9 1 10368 Iwasawa, Yuma *5 1 13324
*5 1 08935 Maeno, Naoki *3 1 13379
N*5 0 12308 Hagi, Kenichi ¥3000. *3 1 15587
* 3 1 09644 Awata, Ayako N*9 0 11333
* 2 1 10063 Iwasawa, Naomi *4 1 16098
* 3 1 13546 Ikeuchi, Kazushi *3 1 16613
N*3 0 12168 Koda, Hiromi ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62111) KSB On 01/28/2025 At Futaba Granblue

62108

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Team: 62101 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY

Name

Hori, Chiga

Kai, Seiichi
Mizuno, Shinya
Marumoto, Konatsu
Nagafuji, Yoshihiro
Marumoto, Gaku
Tamura, Yukihisa

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62108 WHITE POGMA
Host Location: Poche Host Location: Billiard Wallaby
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
N*9 0 06358 Yamanaka, Kazuki ¥3000. *4 0 12605
*9 1 10368 Iwasawa, Yuma *5 1 13324
*5 1 08935 Maeno, Naoki *3 1 13379
N*5 0 12308 Hagi, Kenichi ¥3000. *3 1 15587
* 3 1 09644 Awata, Ayako N*9 0 11333
* 2 1 10063 Iwasawa, Naomi *4 1 16098
* 3 1 13546 Ikeuchi, Kazushi *3 1 16613
N*3 0 12168 Koda, Hiromi ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62104) ZANSIN On 01/28/2025 At Billiard Wallaby

62101

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62104 ZANSIN

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62104 ZANSIN

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
65 35 76 24
65 35 76 24

Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name

*5
N * 3
* 7

*
WNWWPH

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P P ORRRO

09645
11308
12362
11621
15760
12363
16496
15836

Shibata, Ken
Hanasaki, Kazumasa
Inoue, Tsuyoshi
Mizoguchi, Takeshi
Ota, Ikutomo

Ise, Kenichi 3,000yen
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Kiyomoto, Kotoe

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
46 54 64 36 44 56 50
46 54 64 36 44 56 50

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA
Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player #

*5 1 13644

¥3000. N*5 0 11898
*6 1 07440

*4 1 15769

*2 1 15902

N*3 0 12601

*2 1 16497

N*1 0 16498

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Yamashita, Hidefumi
Yamamoto, Eiji
Hayasaka, Yu
Tsutsumi, Toshiaki
Ohata, Takuiji
Futakuchi, Miki
Noguchi, Jinnosuke
Kushi, Mariko

(62101) KNIGHTS OF WALLABY On 01/28/2025 At Billiard Wallaby

62104

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62104 ZANSIN

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
65 35 76 24
65 35 76 24

Billiard & Darts Willie

SL MP Player # Name

*5
N * 3
* 7

*
WNWWPH

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P P ORRRO

09645
11308
12362
11621
15760
12363
16496
15836

Shibata, Ken
Hanasaki, Kazumasa
Inoue, Tsuyoshi
Mizoguchi, Takeshi
Ota, Ikutomo

Ise, Kenichi 3,000yen
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Kiyomoto, Kotoe

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
46 54 64 36 44 56 50
46 54 64 36 44 56 50

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Team: 62107 BLUE POGMA
Host Location: Poche

SL MP Player #

*5 1 13644

¥3000. N*5 0 11898
*6 1 07440

*4 1 15769

*2 1 15902

N*3 0 12601

*2 1 16497

N*1 0 16498

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Yamashita, Hidefumi
Yamamoto, Eiji
Hayasaka, Yu
Tsutsumi, Toshiaki
Ohata, Takuiji
Futakuchi, Miki
Noguchi, Jinnosuke
Kushi, Mariko

(62110) 2nd MAPLE POGMA On 01/28/2025 At Poche

62107

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62110 2nd MAPLE POGMA

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62110 2nd MAPLE POGMA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9

Zz Z Z
* % ok
W wwhr~ o1 ool

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PP OOOLRLR

10058
09512
06655
12602
13642
10372
12838
11319

1 2 3 4
65 35 76 24
65 35 76 24

Poche

Name

Watanabe, Hiromitsu

Kaneo, Shoei
Kawamura, Miki
Futakuchi, Osamu
Hata, Taishi
Matsuda, Miyako
Matsumoto, Keiko
Kondo, Rie

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
Visiting Team
Team: 62103 MOSCONI
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie
SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 15461 Miura, Ryohei
*6 0 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
¥3000. *6 1 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro
¥3000. *4 1 15758 Kondo, Ryu
¥3000. *3 0 16494  Kuroiwa, Yuri
* 3 0 16495  Uritani, Keisuke
*2 1 15761 Nakajima, Tadaomi
*4 1 16612 Yamamoto, Tomoe

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62107) BLUE POGMA On 01/28/2025 At Poche

62110



Scoresheet for Team: 62103 MOSCONI

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62110 2nd MAPLE POGMA

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9

Zz Z Z
* % ok
W wwhr~ o1 ool

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PP OOOLRLR

10058
09512
06655
12602
13642
10372
12838
11319

1 2 3 4
65 35 76 24
65 35 76 24

Poche

Name

Watanabe, Hiromitsu

Kaneo, Shoei
Kawamura, Miki
Futakuchi, Osamu
Hata, Taishi
Matsuda, Miyako
Matsumoto, Keiko
Kondo, Rie

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team 62103

Division Rep(s):

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
Visiting Team
Team: 62103 MOSCONI
Host Location: Billiard & Darts Willie
SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 15461 Miura, Ryohei
*6 0 11312 Tosha, Yasutoshi
¥3000. *6 1 11067 Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro
¥3000. *4 1 15758 Kondo, Ryu
¥3000. *3 0 16494  Kuroiwa, Yuri
* 3 0 16495  Uritani, Keisuke
*2 1 15761 Nakajima, Tadaomi
*4 1 16612 Yamamoto, Tomoe

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62106) nonbees On 01/28/2025 At Billiard & Darts Willie



Scoresheet for Team: 62106 nonbees
2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 65 35 76
Total: 65 35 76

Home Team

Team: 62106 nonbees
Host Location: BRAVO

4
24
24

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50

Visiting Team

Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA
Host Location: Poche

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*4 0 12837 Sawa, Hikaru ¥3000. * 7 1 13152 Nakanishi, Yasushi
N*6 0 11224 Nakamura, Yoshifumi ¥3000. * 7 1 13506 Nagao, Toshiro
*1 1 15767 Yamada, Fuka N*5 0 08538 Honda, Yoriko
* 2 1 15901 Arakawa, Erina N*5 0 13337 Yamamoto, Yuichi
* 2 1 16424 Naito, Tatsuki N*4 0 15462 Matsuyama, Shogo
*7 1 16430 Fujihara, Toru *4 1 15903 Asada, Daiki
N*6 0 16161 Yokota, Daichi ¥3000. * 2 1 16499 Nishimura, Takayoshi
* 9 1 07876 Konishi, Yohei *1 1 16500 Yamashita, Tomoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62103) MOSCONI On 01/28/2025 At Billiard & Darts Willie

62106

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA

For Week Number:

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Home Team
Team: 62106 nonbees
Host Location: BRAVO
SL MP Player # Name
N* 4 0 12837 Sawa, Hikaru ¥3000.
N* 6 0 11224 Nakamura, Yoshifumi ¥3000.
* 1 1 15767 Yamada, Fuka
* 2 1 15901 Arakawa, Erina
* 2 1 16424 Naito, Tatsuki
*7 1 16430 Fujihara, Toru
N*6 0 16161 Yokota, Daichi ¥3000.
* 9 1 07876 Konishi, Yohei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

8 9 10 11
36 44 56 50
36 44 56 50

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 62109

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Team: 62109 MARBLE POGMA

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*7 1 13152
*7 1 13506
N*5 0 08538
N*5 0 13337
N*4 0 15462
*4 1 15903
*2 1 16499
*1 1 16500

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Poche

Name
Nakanishi, Yasushi
Nagao, Toshiro

Honda, Yoriko ¥3000.
Yamamoto, Yuichi ¥3000.
Matsuyama, Shogo ¥3000.

Asada, Daiki
Nishimura, Takayoshi
Yamashita, Tomoko

(62112) RED POGMA On 01/28/2025 At Poche



Scoresheet for Team: 62112 RED POGMA

For Week Number:

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

7
64
64

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Home Team
Team: 62112 RED POGMA
Host Location: Poche
SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 06362 lkeuchi, Jun
* 5 1 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi
*5 1 06647 Senga, Satoshi
* 5 1 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro
N*4 0 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko ¥3000.
* 2 1 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki
N*2 0 09633 Yamada, Miho ¥3000.
N*1 0 16408 Yamamoto, Midori ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

8 9 10 11 12
36 44 56 50 50
36 44 56 50 50
Visiting Team
Team: 62105 Ireichis
Host Location: BRAVO
SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 15762 Sakai, Ryoya
*4 0 15763 Sakai, Kazeha
N*1 0 15764 Kimura, Maiko
* 2 1 15765 Morishita, Maiko
* 2 1 16097 Morishita, Shogo
* 5 1 10893 Koike, Akio
*9 0 10559 Sakamoto, Yoshio
*4 1 10887 Furukawa, Kazuyuki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62109) MARBLE POGMA On 01/28/2025 At Poche

62112

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 62105 Ireichis

For Week Number:

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

7
64
64

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54
Home Team
Team: 62112 RED POGMA
Host Location: Poche
SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 06362 lkeuchi, Jun
* 5 1 07880 Takeuchi, Takashi
*5 1 06647 Senga, Satoshi
* 5 1 06651 Tanimoto, Yasuhiro
N*4 0 07144 Hidaka, Yumiko ¥3000.
* 2 1 09632 Sakihisa, Hiroaki
N*2 0 09633 Yamada, Miho ¥3000.
N*1 0 16408 Yamamoto, Midori ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team 62105

Division Rep(s):

8 9 10 11 12
36 44 56 50 50
36 44 56 50 50
Visiting Team
Team: 62105 Ireichis
Host Location: BRAVO
SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 15762 Sakai, Ryoya
*4 0 15763 Sakai, Kazeha
N*1 0 15764 Kimura, Maiko ¥3000.
* 2 1 15765 Morishita, Maiko
* 2 1 16097 Morishita, Shogo
* 5 1 10893 Koike, Akio
*9 0 10559 Sakamoto, Yoshio
*4 1 10887 Furukawa, Kazuyuki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62102) BARON OF WALLABY On 01/28/2025 At BRAVO



Scoresheet for Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week

Total:

Home Team
Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
65 35 76 24
65 35 76 24

Billiard Wallaby

SL MP Player # Name

N*

*

N*

Z
* %
W wWwN WS~

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7
4

P OFR OFR OR R

13154
13634
11315
11415
11846
16386
16416
11331

Bando, Ayumu
Hayamizu, Shunichi
Tsuijita, Yoshihiro
Yamamoto, Fumio
Watanabe, Takeshi
Sugiyama, Shinichi
Maeda, Hiroto
Sato, Takumi

5
46
46

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
54
54

7
64
64

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

8
36
36

Visiting Team

9

44
44

10
56
56

Team: 62111 KSB

Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

12
50
50

Futaba Granblue

SL MP Player # Name

N*
*

*

N*

*

*

NDNDN B D

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62105) Ireichis On 01/28/2025 At BRAVO

2
7
8

P OR R ORRO

15908
13027
13155
13158
13384
16387
16492
16493

lida, Sogo
Arimoto, Ryota
Matsuguchi, Haruki
Matsuura, Yuta
Kirishima, Kosuke
Heo, Jiyong
Kawakami, Eito
Matsushita, Kai

62102

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Visiting Team 62111
Scoresheet for Team: 62111 KSB Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka | Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50
Total: 65 35 76 24 46 54 64 36 44 56 50 50

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 62102 BARON OF WALLABY Team: 62111 KSB
Host Location: Billiard Wallaby Host Location: Futaba Granblue
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*7 1 13154 Bando, Ayumu ¥3000. N*2 0 15908 lida, Sogo ¥3000.
* 4 1 13634 Hayamizu, Shunichi *7 1 13027 Arimoto, Ryota
N*7 0 11315 Tsujita, Yoshihiro ¥3000. *8 1 13155 Matsuguchi, Haruki
* 4 1 11415 Yamamoto, Fumio N*4 0 13158 Matsuura, Yuta ¥3000.
N*3 0 11846 Watanabe, Takeshi ¥3000. * 4 1 13384 Kirishima, Kosuke
* 2 1 16386 Sugiyama, Shinichi *2 1 16387 Heo, Jiyong
N*3 0 16416 Maeda, Hiroto ¥3000. N*2 0 16492 Kawakami, Eito ¥3000.
* 3 1 11331 Sato, Takumi * 2 1 16493 Matsushita, Kai
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62108) WHITE POGMA On 01/28/2025 At Futaba Granblue



